· · · ·	<u>CLERK OF SUPERI</u> <u>REGISTRATION OF 1</u> (PURSUANT TO GA C	<b>TRADE NAME</b>	CLERK OF SUPEMOR COURT COLUMBIA COUNTY, GEORGIA FILED IN OFFICE TO COLONG FICE 2019 JAN 29 PH 2: 20
STATE OF GEORGIA ) COUNTY OF COLUMBIA )	\$ \$	6159.00 FILING FE 645.00 PUBLICATI	EBOOK 8 PAGE 106 CINIDY MASON, CLERK
<b>N</b> EW	AMENDMENT		ICELLATION
AFFIDAVIT (	OF BUSINESS CONDUC	TED UNDER TR	ADE NAME
I/We, ARE) the owner(s) of a certain bus GEORGIA TRADE NAME OF:	-	, ner	eby certify that (I AM) or (V ng carried on as follows:
ADDRESS: 4210 Columbia			404-885-3284
NAME(S) South Carolina Telecommunications Group Hol This 25th day of Januar	dings LLC		et, Columbia, SC, 29201
	<u>.م.</u> 20 <u>_[9.</u> E Print Na	<sub>me:</sub> Jenna E.	Lee
	As its: _	Attorney	
	Print Titl	Attornov	
	VERIFICAT	ION	
Personally appeared $\underline{\bigcup} \mathcal{L}\mathcal{H}\mathcal{H}$ swears under oath that the above a	nd foregoing statement o		ore the undersigned officer, tration is true and correct.
This 25 day of <u>Anvan</u> <u>Angle</u> <u>Anvan</u> Notary Public	GEORGIA GEORGIA FEB 20, 2021	Marcy L Witness Signature	RECORDED & SCANNEL

ĺ

į

\*\* Make local check payable to Clerk of Court in the amount of \$204.00 for filing and publication costs. \*\*